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
KIT w/Quartz Countertops, Young Roof 
( 2010), CAC (2015), & Solar Panels 
(Owned) & Vinyl Replacement Windows 
(2001). Primary Bathroom (2010) 
with Air-Tub, Shower, Vaulted Ceiling w. 
Skylight.. ML#838399  $675,000

Pt. Jefferson Sta. Welcome to Fox 
Meadow Condominium Complex! This 
mostly updated 2-story condo offers 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and many amenities. 
The first floor has an open concept LR, DR. 
Spacious KIT w/ SS appliances. Location 
of this unit backs up to lawn, park, and 
pool!  ML#829585  $515,000

Pt. Jefferson Sta. Sun filled 3 BR, 2.5 
BA home is in pristine condition. 7” wide 
plank LVP wood-look flooring throughout, 
open concept living space, renovated 
kitchen (2022).  The development is close 
to great shopping, dining, recreational 
activities, parks, beaches, and hospitals.  
ML#839487  $515,000

NMLS #29600. Limited time offer. Visit howardhanna.com/bundle-terms for full terms and conditions. Contact 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. for mortgage products and eligibility. 
Approved borrowers will receive a closing cost grant equal to .5% of the loan amount on their Closing Disclosure. For example, the client would receive a credit of 0.5% of the 
$380,000 loan amount for a credit of $1,900 toward closing costs. By electing the Howard Hanna Buy & Borrow Bundle, you consent to 1st Priority Mortgage and its affiliate 
companies contacting you to market services and begin your preapproval process. 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. is a Licensed Mortgage Banker, New York State Department 
of Financial Services—License number LMBC 107183, and the New Jersey Dept. of Banking & Insurance. For full licensing information, visit www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

South Setauket Magnificent Three 
Village Colonial home with In-Law suite. 
Features a new KIT with sleek finishes. 
Private in-law suite perfect for extended 
family or guests. This home boasts large 
BRs with ample closet space, a 2.5 car 
garage, two attics, and plenty of storage 
space.  ML#829822   $839,999

Manorville Step inside to experience 
a Pinterest-worthy interior, where chic 
designer touches and natural light 
creates a stylish atmosphere. Expansive 
windows and skylights bathe the living 
spaces in sunshine. Outside, mature 
landscaping enhances the home’s 
natural beauty.  ML#830198   $765,000

Setauket Kitchen has oversized island, 
Quartz countertops. Home has with 
central air, a 200-amp electric system, 
generator hookup, smart sprinkler 
system, whole house water filtration, 
gas cooking. The recently renovated 
bathroom adds to the home’s modern 
appeal.  ML#840509   $699,000

Port Jefferson This Custom 
Contemporary home in the beautiful 
Harbor Hills community has all that 
you’ve been looking for!  Interior: 4-BR 
3.5-BA home is sun filled with high 
ceilings and open floor plan. Close to 
private beaches, golf course, shops, 
dining and recreational activities.  
ML#823415  $849,999

Kickstart your journey to owning a home.
Home Happens Here.®

RECEIVE UP TO 
$10,000 IN SAVINGS 
while enjoying streamlined, top-notch  

services tailored to your real estate needs.

26
50

60
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Shoreham Custom Clarendon-built Farm 
Ranch on 1.15 acres of private, serene land, 
o� ering exclusive private beach rights. 4 
bdrms and 2.5 baths ( primary bedroom on 
the � rst � oor)  FLR/DR, den with a � replace.  
Bsmt. with 8-foot ceilings and 4-plus-car 
garage.  ML#830118  $795,000

Miller Place Ranch-style home, short 
drive to Cedar Beach and Mount Sinai 
Harbor. Hwd. � oors throughout, new 
oil tank w/well-maintained burner,  full 
bsmt.w/ half bath (plumbing for a 
shower)  Well-maintained landscape.
ML#822313 $619,000

E Setauket Setauket Meadows Condo 
with 1st Floor Bedroom, 1st Floor Full 
Bath, Entrance Foyer, High Ceilings, 
Open Floorplan. Ammenities: clubhouse, 
� tness cntr, Grounds maintenance. 
Gated community.ML#837668 
$665,000

Mt Sinai Expanded Cape w/4 spacious 
bdrms.,2 full baths.  Back sun porch. Yard 
with a large fenced-in side yard, ideal for 
a pool or play area. Roof replaced in 2018, 
siding updated in 2012, and a new oil tank 
installed in 2022. Basement and attic.  
ML#827276  $625,000

Port Je� erson Welcome to the Captain 
Jesse Hawkins Home, a Wonderful Historic 
Home for Rent. 4 Bdrm, 3 full bath. 
Victorian design with stunning woodwork, 
10’ Ceilings in the main living spaces. Enjoy 
all Port Je� erson has to o� er as a Village 
Resident. ML#3579829  $5,000/Month

Port Je� erson Lovely 3/4 Bdrm. Ranch. 
Bright LR w/Large Bay Window, Den/
Family/Bonus Room, EIK, FDR, Hardwood 
Floors throughout, Full Bsmt. Partially 
� nished  Laundry/Mud Room .Attached 
Garage Level 2 Electric Car Charger and 
Fenced Yard.   ML#833074  $599,000

Wherever 
you are in life,

Port Je� erson O�  ce |  140 East Main Street, Port Je� erson, NY 11777 |  631.928.5484 coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.928.5484

Home Happens Here

Setauket Rare opportunity to own 170 
ft of waterfront on Conscience Bay.  3-4 
Bdrms. . 3.5 bths, IGP,CAC,CVAC. 1 fpl, 
2 car garage. IGS, solar panels.Propane 
generator.Wood � rs.,skylites. Full walk out 
bsmt. Panoranic views. Decking. Private 
beach assoc. ML#823349 $1,399,000

Shoreham Waterfront living. Kitchen:  
Hand-crafted cabinetry and granite 
countertops. Mstr.Suite: wet bar, sliders to 
a deck. master bath, and washer & dryer 
. Fin, Bsmt w/ 8’ ceilings, a large family 
room  & addit. Bdrm/bth. Converted 
Garage.  ML#824822   $799,000

Port Je� erson This renovated home 
boasts a gourmet eat-in kitchen,new 
hardwood � oors w/ radiant heat, natural 
light from windows and skylights. Lower 
level, with full windows, opens to a 
beautifully landscaped yard with heated 
in-ground pool.. ML#839369 $1,199,000

265040
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631.331.3600

Mount Sinai Office  |  354 Route 25A, Mount Sinai, NY 11766  |  631.331.3600 coachrealtors.com/bundle

Medford Beautifully updated Ranch on 
tree lined street in Woodside Estates. 
Theres an Open Floor plan, living /dining 
area, EIK w/ S/S a large island and stone 
counters. New siding, Roof, windows, 
Elec, Oil tank and flooring. Fully 
fenced yard with large deck, great for 
entertaining.   ML#834337   $549,990

NMLS #29600. Limited time offer. Visit howardhanna.com/bundle-terms for full terms and conditions. Contact 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. for mortgage products and eligibility. 
Approved borrowers will receive a closing cost grant equal to .5% of the loan amount on their Closing Disclosure. For example, the client would receive a credit of 0.5% of the 
$380,000 loan amount for a credit of $1,900 toward closing costs. By electing the Howard Hanna Buy & Borrow Bundle, you consent to 1st Priority Mortgage and its affiliate 
companies contacting you to market services and begin your preapproval process. 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. is a Licensed Mortgage Banker, New York State Department 
of Financial Services—License number LMBC 107183, and the New Jersey Dept. of Banking & Insurance. For full licensing information, visit www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

West Babylon This charming 3Br 
Ranch is nestled on a serene quiet 
block. Features Include: Hard wood 
floors throughout. Lovely inviting floor 
plan, Eat in Kitchen, Washer/Dryer 
hook up. Full part finished basement. 
Perfect for first time buyer or retiree. 
ML#812673   $499,000

Patchogue Beautiful 3Br, 3.5Bth 
colonial close to the beach. Lovely 
Yard for entertaining. Open floor plan 
Kitchen w/Centre Isle.  2nd level laundry, 
Primary Br w/walk in closet and FBth 
on 2nd level. Close to Patchogue 
Village, dining, shopping and more.  
ML#839364   $695,000

Bayshore Beautifully updated Cape. 
Hardwood floors in living area. EIK w/
Granite and S/S, sliders to back deck 
overlooking a shy ½ acre. Lg Primary 
suite boasts vaulted ceilings, Large Wlk 
in closet, updated FBth. This property 
is near shopping, dining, schools, parks 
and more.  ML#835781   $579,900
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